
 

 

2020 – 2021 Tournament Calendar  

 

2020 
 

Blu Heelers Paihia Sunday 8th - Wednesday 11th November 

Rock Hopper Russell Friday 27th - Sunday 29th November 

Rally 2 (Ice Breaker) Paihia Monday 28th & Tuesday 29th December 

 

 

2021 
Juniors  
in case of weather 

Paihia 
 

Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd January 
Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th January 

Rally 3 (Anniversary Weekend) Russell Saturday 30th & Sunday 31st January 

Mainstream Reel Ladies Paihia Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th February 

Eldorado Russell Wednesday 10th - Saturday 13th February 

NZSFC Nationals Russell Saturday 20th - Saturday 27th February 

Small Boats Paihia Saturday 13th & Sunday 14th March 

Southpac Truckers & Loggers Paihia Thursday 25th - Saturday 27th March  

40th Russell Fire Brigade Comp Russell Friday 9th & Saturday 10th April  

Rally 4 (ANZAC Weekend) Paihia Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th April 

Rally 5 (Broadbill Weekend) Paihia Saturday 22nd & Sunday 23rd May 

International Yellowtail Russell Sunday 13th - Friday 18th June 

Rally 1 (Pin Fish Weekend) Russell Saturday 3rd & Sunday 4th July 

 

 


